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Pack Monadnock 10 Miler
Wilton, NH, June 6, 2010
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Overall

Race winner Eric Blake of New Britian, CT.

photo Mike Stanwyck
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Pack Monadnock 10 Miler

Wilton,

New Hampshire - 6/6/2010

2008 New Hampshire Grand Prix Race
Timed by Yankee Timing 978-430-5669

Female race winner Gina Lucrezi of MedWay,
MA.

Place Div/Tot Div Name Ag S City St Club Time Pace
il 1/41 M3039 Eric Blake 31 M New Britain cT 59255 - 6500
2 1/30 M0129 Kevin Tilton 28 M North Conway NH 1:01507 @607
3 2/41 M3039 Jim Johnson 33 M Salem NH 1:03553 6324
4 1/77 M4049 Keiron Tumbleton 44 M Hopkinton MA 1905425 16433
5 2/30 MO0129 Andrew Wommack 26 M Jamaica Plain MA 1:06:11 6:38
6 3/41 M3039 Chad Carr 34 M Cambridge MA 1:06:28 6:39
7 4/41 M3039 Ryan Aschbrenner 32 M Waltham MA 1:06:42 6:41
8 2/77 M4049 Todd Callaghan 40 M Somerville MA GCS 1:07:45 6:47
9 5/41 M3039 Tomoaki Uchiki 36 M Jamaica Plain MA 1:08:18 6350

10 3/77 M4049 Bruce Davie 46 M Cambridge MA 1:08:29 6351
11 3/30 M0129 Edward Breen 28 M Medford MA 1:09:19 6:56
12 4/77 M4049 Jeff Hunt 45 M Concord MA GCS 1:09:25 ©6:57
13 6/41 M3039 Timothy Mahoney 30 M Holyoke MA 1:09:31 ©6:58
14 4/30 M0129 Taylor Annett 24 M Concord NH GSRT 1:10:46 7:05
15 5/30 MO0129 Neal Graves 27 M Croydon NH 1:10:54 7:06
16 5/77 M4049 Dave Dunham 46 M Ward Hill MA 1:11:%35 7:10
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79 17/30 M0129 Kurt Gustafson 25

M Shrewsbury MA 1:23:14 8:20
/ 80 19/41 M3039 Tom Holton 32 M Keene NH 12233215 8120
’/ 81 18/30 M0129 Andrew Rossi 23 M Shrewbury MA 1423:23 8:2l
82 20/41 M3039 Tom Osmer 31 M Canterbury NH GSRT 1:23:32 8:22
83 7/68 M5059 John Martin 58 M Hyannis MA 1:23:41 8:23
84 8/68 M5059 Jim Robinson 52 M Derry NH GDTC 1:23:50 8:23
85 9/68 M5059 Perry Seagroues 57 M Concord NH GSRT 1:23:51 8:24
86 28/77 M4049 David Lapierre 46 M Chelmsford MA 1824:02 8525
87 3/27 F3039 Erin Fitzpatrick 30 F Brookline MA 1:24:08 8:25
88 3/32 F4049 Nancy Cook 45 F Belchertown MA WMM 1:24:29 8:27
89 19/30 M0129 John Shuster 27 M Braintree MA 1:24:35 8:28
90 29/77 M4049 Steven Constine 42 M Hillsborough NH 1:24:49 8:29
91 20/30 M0129 Michael Poreba 23 M Peterborough NH 1:24:59 8:30
92 30/77 M4049 John McGarry 43 M Windham NH 1:25:11 8n32
93 21/41 M3039 Daniel Levesque 35 M Wilton NH 1:25%13 8182
94 10/68 M5059 Graham Warder 50 M Shelburne Falls MA 1:25:38 8:34
95 31/77 M4049 Chris Howard 49 M Fitchburg MA 1:25:38 8:34
96 22/41 M3039 James Vola 31 M Boston MA 1:25:40 8:34
97 4/27 F3039 Dawn Roberts 38 F Worcester MA 1425:46 8:35
98 11/68 M5059 David Krom 51 M Worcester MA 1:25:54 8:36
99 21/30 M0129 Patrick Jamieson 21 M Natick MA 1254557 18236
100 12/68 M5059 Robert Bradlee 53 M Reading MA 1:26:08 8:37
101 23/41 M3039 Michael Ra 31 M Boston MA 1226:13 8238
102 32/77 M4049 Scott Morrison 49 M Concord NH GSRT 1:26:13 8:38
103 13/68 M5059 Ken Martin 50 M Manchester NH GDTC 1:26:43 8:41
104 24/41 M3039 Scott Cassa 30 M Nashua NH GCS 1:26:44 8:41
105 33/77 M4049 Curtis Morris 40 M North Falmouth MA 1:26:48 8:41
106 14/68 M5059 Tom Koch 50 M Derry NH GDTC 1:26:53 8:42
107 1/33 M6069 James Imprescia 61 M Leominster MA 1:26:56 8:42
108 15/68 M5059 Richard Stockdale 59 M Mason NH GCS 1:27:17 8:44
109 16/68 M5059 Richard Clark 56 M Feeding Hills MA 1:27:23 8:45
110 17/68 M5059 Don Slovenkai 54 M New Ipswich NH 1:273:26 8:45
111 25/41 M3039 Marc Berry 32 M East Providence RI 1:27:27 '8:45
112 34/77 M4049 Rich Victor 43 M Mendon MA 1:27:54 8:48
113 18/68 M5059 Tom Kolb 54 M Merrimack NH GCsS 1:28:00 8:48
114 19/68 M5059 Jim Graham 50 M Concord NH GSRT 1:28:02 8:49
115 20/68 M5059 Dick Jardine 56 M Keene NH MRM 14281581 852
116 35/77 M4049 Bob Zock 42 M Warner NH GSRT 1:28:36 8:52
117 36/77 M4049 Emil Pazdziorko 42 M Gardiner ME 1:28:36 8:52
118 26/41 M3039 Brian Cook 33 M Bow NH 1:28:58 8:54
119 37/77 M4049 Paul Hadley 46 M Chelmsford MA GCsS 1:29301 8:55
120 38/77 M4049 Gary Jewett 44 M Beverly MA 1329507 8355
121 1/25 F5059 Lisa Doucett 54 F Andover MA 1829316 8:56
122 21/68 M5059 Craig Stokowski 52 M Blandford MA 1:29:29 B8:57
123 22/68 M5059 Harold Jarvis 54 M Hopedale MA 1229233 18:58
124 23/68 M5059 Jim Peters 53 M Derry MA GDTC 1:29:37 8:58
125 27/41 M3039 John Pierce 34 M Keene NH 1:29:43 8:59
126 39/77 M4049 Mark Lutter 49 M Hudson NH GDTC 1:29:48 8:59
127 24/68 M5059 John Mulroy 54 M Reading MA 1:29:49 8:59
128 5/27 F3039 Sarah Chapin 37 F Providence RI 1:30:16 9:02
129 40/77 M4049 Dan Poliquin 43 M Dover NH RR 1:30:17 9:02
130 22/30 M0129 Nicholas Matthews 21 M Peterborough NH 1:30:19 9:02
131 4/32 F4049 Lori Lambert 45 F Nashua NH GCS 1:30323 9:03
132 41/77 M4049 Donald Dwight 47 M West Newbury MA 1530827 9303
133 42/77 M4049 Tim Pifer 47 M Concord NH GSRT 1:30:37 9:04
134 43/77 M4049 Mike McKenna 43 M Sandwich MA 1:30:40 9:04
135 25/68 M5059 Rich Miller 59 M Barnstead NH WMM 1:30:49 9:05
136 2/383 M6069 Jonathan Chaffee 65 M West Lebenon NH 1:30:49 9:05
137 3733 M6069 John Martino 61 M Sharon MA 1:30:55 9:06
138 6/27 F3039 Lisa Ferrisi 31 F Windham NH GDTC 1:30:58 9:06
139 26/68 M5059 Christopher Chetsas 52 M North Andover MA 1:30:59 9:06
140 28/41 M3039 Alfonso Navarro Jr 34 M Manchester NH AA 1:31:14 9:08
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141 44/77 M4049 Anthony Park 45 M Southampton MA 128120 9:08
142 5/32 F4049 Julie Hanover 40 F Nashua NH GCS 1331222 - 9309
’/// 143 27/68 M5059 Ken Goodin 55 M Lowell MA GCS 1:31:35 9:10
144 28/68 M5059 John Gorvin 50 M Somerville MA 1:31:49 9:i11
145 7/27 F3039 Colleen Cruise 34 F Avon MA 1531251 912
146 45/77 M4049 Vviji Sarathy 42 M Littleton MA 1$31:58 912
147 4/33 M6069 Vincent Rivard 63 M Leominster MA 1:32:00 9:12
148 46/77 M4049 Andrew Wilson 49 M Keene NH 1%32:505 913
149 47/77 M4049 Sean Coyle 46 M Salem NH 1532421 9714
150 29/68 M5059 Kevin Becker 53 M Westwood MA 1:32:14 9:14
151 30/68 M5059 Paul Bazanchuk 55 M Amherst MA WMM 1832521 9¥lb
152 2/25 F5059 Lynn-Marie Fawcett 54 F Chester NH GDTC 1:32:25 9:15
183 8/27 F3039 Rebecca Noe 35 F Derry NH GDTC 1:32:26 9:15
154 48/77 M4049 David Laporte 45 M Tolland CT 1232528 9315
155 49/77 M4049 Dale Kenney 48 M Temple NH 15322300 9¥15
156 6/32 F4049 Sue Donovan 42 F Billerica MA GCS 13232233 9ile
157 50/77 M4049 Scott Jamieson 49 M Natick MA 1232241 917
158 51/77 M4049 Michael Reddy 48 M North Attleboro MA 1332543 9117
159 8/19 F0129 Felicia Lombardi 16 F Brookline NH GCS 1:32:52 9318
160 29/41 M3039 Chris Corradino 37 M Easthampton MA 1:33:04 9:19
161 52/77 M4049 Michael Ferrari 45 M Mansfield MA 1:338:14 9:20
162 7/32 F4049 Nancy Druke 44 F Canterbury NH GSRT 1:33:30 9:21
163 31/68 M5059 Robert Croke 53 M Burlington MA 1533533 922
164 30/41 M3039 Thomas Stracqualursi 35 M Stoughton MA 1533256 92124
165 32/68 M5059 Jules Spill 52 M Litchfield NH AA 1:34:10 9:25
166 9/27 F3039 Cheylynn Tetrault 34 F Ashfield MA 1:34:16 9:26
167 53/77 M4049 Christopher Smith 44 M Glen NH 1:34:22 9:27
168 33/68 M5059 John Miller 52 M Tyngsboro MA 1:34:33 9:28
169 54/77 M4049 Michael Quinn 46 M Arlington MA 1:34:51 9:30
170 55/77 M4049 Daniel Houston 48 M Tyngsboro MA GCS 1:34:52 9:30
171 56/77 M4049 Tim Bourassa 40 M Woburn MA 1:35:02 9:31
172 31/41 M3039 Michael St Hillaire 31 M Salem NH GDTC 1:35:14 9:32
173 32/41 M3039 Benjamin Quick 33 M Boston MA 1:35:16 '9:32
174 57/77 M4049 John Peck 45 M Somerville MA 1:35:18 9:32
175 34/68 M5059 Robert Thomas 50 M Charlton MA 1:35:22 9:33
176 58/77 M4049 Anthony Toomey 42 M Chelmsford MA 1535331 9:34
177 3/25 F5059 Diane Gagnon 53 F 0ld Orchard Bea ME 1:35:36 9:34
178 8/32 F4049 Kathy Hurst 40 F Fitzwilliam NH 1:35:50 9:35
179 9./32 F4049 Sally Sites 42 F Goffstown NH 1:35:53 9:36
180 59/77 M4049 Rick Hughson 44 M Groton MA 1435159 9:36
181 35/68 M5059 Michael Ssenyongo 52 M Cambridge MA 1336508 9337
182 5/33 M6069 Gene Fahey 62 M Holderness NH 1336308 937
183 10/32 F4049 Rebecca Lawrence 45 F Concord NH GSRT 1:36:22 9:39
184 10/27 F3039 Jennifer Dodge 39 F Stow MA 1536825 [ 9:39
185 60/77 M4049 Arthur Bellerive 45 M Charlton MA 1536228 9339
186 61/77 M4049 Jim McDermott 46 M Fitchburg MA 1236929 9:39
187 62/77 M4049 David Salois 42 M Sandown NH 1:36:37 /19:40
188 6/33 M6069 Walter Kuklinski 61 M Princeton MA 1:36:42 9:41
189 63/77 M4049 Paul Comeau 48 M Plaistow NH 1:36:46 9:41
190 33/41 M3039 Jay Sampieri 34 M Boston MA 1236:56: 9342
191 36/68 M5059 Richard St. Hilaire 59 M Franklin NH 1:37:48 9:47
192 34/41 M3039 Garrett Deane 39 M Sunderland MA 1:37:52 9:48
193 11/32 F4049 Margaret Donnelly 46 F Bloomfield cT 1:37:56 9:48
194 7/.383 M6069 Joe Carroll 60 M Londonderry NH GDTC 1:38:00 9:48
195 35/41 M3039 Jason Forkey 37 M Hooksett NH 1:38:07 9:49
196 8/33 M6069 Bob Brady 61 M Worcester MA 1238512 9250
197 36/41 M3039 John Carey 39 M Sunderland MA 1538215 9:50
198 9733 M6069 Donald Hogardt 63 M Needham MA 1:38:26 9:51
199 37/68 M5059 Jim Ecke 56 M Merrimack NH GCS 1:38:40 9:52
200 12/32 F4049 Emer O'Donoghue 48 F Lexington MA 1:38:45 9:53
201 38/68 M5059 Gary Lambert 50 M Nashua NH GCS 1:38:48 9:53
202 39/68 M5059 Jim Boss 53 M Keene NH 1:38:51 9554
http:/mww.coolrunning.com/binfres_load/res_print.cgi?r=10/nh/Jun6_PackMo_set1.shtml 8/31/13, 12:47 AM

Page 4 of 7



226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
2585
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

http:/mwww.coolrunning.com/bin/res_load/res_print.cgi?r=10/nh/Jun6 PackMo set1.shtmi

23/30
9/19
10/33
13/32
37/41
10/19
40/68
64/77
14/32
4/25
41/68
11727
42/68
43/68
44/68
11/19
11/33
45/68
46/68
47/68
48/68
24/30
65/77
5/25
12/33
15/32
49/68
13/33
25/30
66/77
14/33
50/68
51/68
12/19
12/27
13/27
6/25
1/8
16/32
13/19
52/68
38/41
67/77
15/33
17/32
18/32
16/33
14/27
53/68
54/68
55/68
7/25
17./33
18/33
26/30
8/25
19/33
20/33
1/2
9/25
19732
21/33

M0129
F0129
M6069
F4049
M3039
F0129
M5059
M4049
F4049
F5059
M5059
F3039
M5059
M5059
M5059
F0129
M6069
M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
MO0129
M4049
F5059
M6069
F4049
M5059
M6069
M0129
M4049
M6069
M5059
M5059
F0129
F3039
F3039
F5059
M7099
F4049
F0129
M5059
M3039
M4049
M6069
F4049
F4049
M6069
F3039
M5059
M5059
M5059
F5059
M6069
M6069
M0129
F5059
M6069
M6069
F6069
F5059
F4049
M6069

Gary Dodakian
Denise Zimmer
Denny Leblanc

Jo Ann Peterson
Kevin Lane

Tara Connelly
David Aronson
Bob Dolan
Kimberly Dwight
Margaret Anderson
Nick Renzulli
Suzanne Barker
Jeff Richardson
Dale Bob Eckert
Bob McColgan
Maddie Hanna
Charlie Farrington
David Martin
Ralph Viger
Steve Pepe

John Straus
Brian Roberts
Ian Fownes
Andrea Pierce
Stavros Kanaracus
Brenda Morris
Kirk Anderson
Bob Sullivan
Scott Freedson
Thomas Parker
William Harned
Kevin Little
Chuck Hagedorn
Jennifer Gillum
Cariie Levesque
Helen Carmichael
Linda Lutter
Frank Hurt
Ramona Janowetch
Haley Heinrich
Paul Joyce

Ian Hurley
Anthony Swana
Michael Childs
Gail Martin
Kimberly Bellerive
Lucien Trudeau
Kelly Aschbrenner
Lynn Wiles
Timothy Scott
Dave Tyler
Martha Hauser
Peter Orni
Richard Paulsen
Kevin Murphy
Paulette Slovenkai
David Salvas
Philip Pierce
Aline Kenney
Anita Hadlock
Stephanie Curran
Larry Morris

22
26
68
49
38
28
55
49
40
52
51
39
54
54
53
24
65
50
54
53
56
29
43
50
65
43
52
68
27
43
60
52
55
26
34
31
56
73
49
17
52
31
42
60
44
42
69
35
54
58
51
50
67
66
29
50
60
68
61
55
40
63

R iMREARRARATRimmaggIIiiiiimMBmRRiRiRRRREimAiimmdmmmgmgimmR

Shrewbury
Peterborough
Nashua
Freedom
Norfolk
Somerville
Monson
Manchester
West Newbury
Hollis
Needham
Amherst
Westmoreland
Newburyport
Dedham
Concord
Methuen
Sharon
Peabody
Bedford
Providence
Wilmington
Cumberland
Hollis
Lowell
Worcester
Hollis
Brookline
Beverly
Nashua
Kensington
Newipswich
Southborough
Cambridge
Wilton
Lexington
Hudson
Gilford
Keene
Wolfeboro
Milford
Boston
Easthampton
Amherst
Sharon
Charlton
Manchester
Waltham
Londonderry
Milford
Lowell
Deering
Ashburnham
Woburn
Shrewsbury
New Ipswich
Amherst
Falmouth
Nashua
Sharon
Litchfield
Leominster

SEEED

FSEEEESSEERESEES

aEA

EEEEEE

MRM
GCS

GCS

GCs

GCS

GDTC
WMM

GCS
GCS

GDTC

GSRT

GCs

GCS

PR R RPRRPRRPERRPRPPRPPEPRPPRPPPRPPPPPPPEPREPPPPPRPEPRPPPEPRPREPREPRPPRPPEPEPREPREPPREEPRERREPEPRPEPRERREPRLPRERERERRERRE

:39:
%39
$39¢
#3912
33974
:40:
:40:
24053
:40:
240
:40:
:40:
41y
141
:41:
41z
:41:
2423
242
142
142
142
1433
:43:
143
«43
4433
143
54'3%
437
43
2343
+43:
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
245 ¢
45
w455
5457
W5k
:46:
:46:
5473
:47:
:47:
:47
247
147
147
2487
148
:48:
:48:
148
148

04
19
27
34
59
12
18
22
30
36
49
53
13

221

42
45
46
14

:26
227
231
142

03
18

223

29
31
37
39
40
44
51
54

:04
107

18

%31

34

35
+35

48

54

09
21
37
42
55
08
18
01
02
04

: 24
227
338
557

07

:08

15
18

:24
%35

O W W

10

55
256
57
358
10:
202
10:
10;
10%
10:
10:
10
10 ¢
10:
103
10:
10
10
10:
10:
10:
10%
10:
10+
10:
10:
10:
103
1103
10
10
10:
10
10:
10;
103
10:
10:
10
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10
10:
10
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10%
10:
:49
10:
10
10
10
10:

00

02
03
03
04
05
06
08
09
11
11
L4
14
15
15
16
17
19
20
21
21
22
22
22
22
23
24
24
25
25
26
28
28
28
28
219
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
43
43
43
45
45
46
48

49
50
50
51
52

8/31/13, 12:47 AM

Page 5of 7



265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
2938
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

http:/www.coolrunning.com/in/res_load/res_print cgi?r=10/nh/Jun6_PackMo_set1.shtml

10/25
22/33
27/30
23/33
68/77
15/27
56/68
57/68
16/27
28/30
24/33
39/41
69/77
11725
14/19
15/19
58/68
70/77
17/27
16/19
40/41
59/68
20/32
18/27
21/32
12/25
29/30
13/25
22/32
60/68
23/32
14/25
278
25/33
7147
19/27
61/68
20/27
15/25
30/30
16/25
26/33
17/25
24/32
62/68
25/32
18/25
27/33
21/27
17/19
63/68
64/68
19/25%
65/68
66/68
20/25
21/25
1/1
2/2
18/19
22127
67/68

F5059
M6069
M0129
M6069
M4049
F3039
M5059
M5059
F3039
M0129
M6069
M3039
M4049
F5059
F0129
FO0129
M5059
M4049
F3039
FO0129
M3039
M5059
F4049
F3039
F4049
F5059
MO129
F5059
F4049
M5059
F4049
F5059
M7099
M6069
M4049
F3039
M5059
F3039
F5059
M0129
F5059
M6069
F5059
F4049
M5059
F4049
F5059
M6069
F3039
FO0129
M5059
M5059
F5059
M5059
M5059
F5059
F5059
F7099
F6069
FO0129
F3039
M5059

Cindy Hebert
James Miller
Gordon Towne
Paul Grant

Chuck Tenander
Kateri McCarthy
Ken Greenwood
Jospeh Lafrance
Amanda Osmer
Shivin Misra
Gary See

P CGurtis

Keith Matthews
Diane Levesque
Hanne Hainrich
Jennifer Frost
Jeff Hattem
Curtis Kloc
Lizabeth O'Connor
Elizabeth Walker
Kurt Stephens
Edward Dowling
Christine Onthank
Melissa Rhim
Nancy MacDonald
Meg Michaels
Samuel Schweizer
Donna Plachowicz
Maryellen Doran
Mark Leonard
Sarah Winkley
Susan Broadwater
Shu Minami
Frederick Ross Iii
Jim Scotti

Lisa Scheerer
Robert Knepp
Victoria Swana
Nancy Robert
Andrew Scotti
Maureen Knepp
Tom Abbott

Robin Rocha
Patricia Giavara
Thomas Small
Lynnea Koester
Marianne Withington
Skip Cleaver
Emily Trespas
Joy Will

Richard Mellor
Michael Rosenfeld
Marge Heck

Kurt Giavara
James Fitzgerald
Suzanne Welch
Lisa Christie
Barbara Robinson
Jane Levesque
Annalee Nurmenniemi
Tate Weatherbee
David Malliaros

55
63
20
62
48
30
52
51
36
26
63
37
48
56
15
26
59
41
30
26
34
54
42
32
45
55
24
57
48
59
43
50
74
63
48
34
56
34
52
24
53
66
56
48
56
49
55
65
39
28
59
58
57
50
54
57
57
76
68
29
32
54

F
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
E
M

M
M
M
F
E
F
M
M
B
F
M
M
F
F
3
F
M
F
1}
M
E
F
M
M
M
F
M
P
E
M
F
M
E
B
M
F
F
M
E
F
M
M
F
M
M
i
B
B
B
F
F
M

Uxbridge
Sanbornton
Jefferson
Carver
Laconia
Salem
Portsmouth
Tilton
Canterbury
Marlborough
Salem
Lakeville
Peterborough
Rochester
Wolfeboro
Beverly
Natick
Bedford
Bedford
Cambridge
Concord
Plymouth
Groton
Boston
Weymouth
Wakefield
Arlington
Tewksbury
Dedham
Wlatham
Cambridge
Bedford
Mont Vernon
Vernon
Middleton
New York
Londonderry
Easthampton
Webster
Johnston
Londonderry
Natick
Merrimack
Montpelier
Londonderry
Henniker
Plymouth
Nashua
Andover
Newton
Rindge

Mont Vernon
Wakefield
Montpelier
Lowell
Westhampton
Nashua
Franconia
Nashua
Brockton
Brockton

Ma

EEEEES

MA
MA
MA
NH
NH
VT

NY
NH

MA
RI
NH

NH
VT
NH
NH
MA
NH

55

NH

VT
MA
MA
NH
NH
NH
MA

NH

GDTC

GSRT
GSRT

GDTC

RR
GCS

BB

GDTC
GCS

GDTC

GDTC

GDTC

GCs

GCsS

GCs

GCS
GCS

MR REFRRBHRRPRPRERPRERRERPEPRPRPRPPRERERPEREREEBREREEBERRRRRB PR EREPRRRPRRRPRPERERERE

:48:
148
:49:
:49:
:49
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
250 3
251
+51:
51
551z
+51
£ 52
s 52
$52
:52
252
52
HcH
$i5:3:
4531
+53:
34538
2533
$533%
%533
5531
:54
: 54
:54
:54
: 54
s 54
+ 555
1552
156
156
$56:
56
2562
5563
57
SH7E
$57 %
$5
%57 ¢
57
s 57
:58
$58%
:159:
:59:
:59:
2003
300 ¢
2003
2003
2007

46

:53

03
10

+19

26
33
42
47
51
30

228

28

229

23

%36
513

18

:18
145
:54
59

00
01
12
21
26
28
32
52
55

126
528
s 37
142
147

47
08
44
08
17
27
38
39
41

: 04

12
33
44
49

:53
s 57
$22

26
00
07
48
07
10
33
34
55

10%
10
10:
1.0z
10:
10%
10z
10:

10
11

g

11

11:
11
11%
1.1
:19
120
113
121

11
11

11

11:
222
11:
124
Bl
s27
11z
:29
i3 1
11
$31
:35
11
11:
:39
11:
113
135
1%
144

11

11

11

1l

11
1l

11

11

113
:47

11

11
148

11

113
11:
11:
:54

11

11:
11:
12
12
:04
:04
206

12
12
12

53
54
55
55
56
57
58
59

:59
:00
11:
11:
113
11z
5 11 -
+10
11
11
:14

03
09
09
09
10

14
14

17
18
18
18
21
21
24
27
28
29
29
37
38
40
40
41
43
46
47
48
51
51
55
59

01
01

8/31/13, 12:47 AM

Page 6 of 7



327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
385
356
357
358
359
360
361

http:/mwww.coolrunning.com/bin/res_load/res print.cgi?r=10/nh/Jun6_PackMo_set1.shtml

26/32
q2/77
13117
28/33
41/41
29/33
22/25
27732
28/32
74/77
29/32
2327
30/32
24/27
25/27
XX /XX
75/77
23/25
19/19
24/25
30/33
68/68
31/33
26/27
76/77
31/32
32/33
33/33

38

4/5
DI/
27/27
5/5
32/32
25/25

F4049
M4049
M4049
M6069
M3039
M6069
F5059
F4049
F4049
M4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
FXXXX
M4049
F5059
FO0129
F5059
M6069
M5059
M6069
F3039
M4049
F4049
M6069
M6069
M7099
M7099
M4049
F3039
M7099
F4049
F5059

Melissa Bourassa
Gregory Carson
Lawrence Santos
Peter Wallan
Daniel Guttman
Fred Bollen

Judy Romvos
Rachel Lakin
Sarah Hirsch
Jeff Rapsis

Lynn Koch

Jenna Abreu
Tresa Casaletto
Angel Green
Jennifer Vincent
Cindy Hendrickson
Jose Viveiros

Dale Granger-Eckert

Claire Rosa

Jacqueline St. Hilair

George Russo

Ken Skier
Raymond Boutotte
Kerri Deschaine

George Boudreau Jr

Laurel Shortell
Dick Doran
Stephen Lombardo
Roger Gosselin
Dick Kuhl

Paul Lamy
Jennifer MacK
Paul McDermott
Melissa McDevitt
Margarita Bancy

42
49
47
67
35
62
59
45
49
46
49
37
49
32
37
XX
49
57
25
59
61
56
64
30
41
44
61
61
70
79
40
36
75
42
52

“]"!]Z*’]ZZZZZ"UZ"‘JZZZ’Q"]"‘JZ"flrf]"’l"‘]"q"*]Z"]"j"‘]ZZZZZ"q

Woburn
Londonderry
Westfield
Sharon
Windham
Swampscott
Carlisle
Munsonville
Bradford
Bedford
Derry
Manchester
Medford
Lynn
Bedford
Gloucester
Malden
Newburyport
Boston
Franklin
Waltham
Lexington
Pepperell
Chelmsford
Ware
Northampton
Dedham
Maynard
Manchester
Bedford
Merrimack
Milford
Fitchburg
Dover
Malden

SEZEZZZEZEEEEEEASEEEESEEEEHEREREEEEREEED

GDTC

GDTC

GCS

7

GCS

RR

l\)l\)[\)Nl\)N[\)[\)l\)l\)[\)NNI\)NNN[\)NNNNN[\)[\)[\)I\)NI\)I\)NI\)[\)[\)N

:00:56
:01:56
:02:09
$02 #1277
203529
2 03:55
:04:15
%04:256
£06:26
07218
:07:29
:08:29
:09:49
:09:59
$10:16
:10:41
:10:45
1.1 510
o L
«11535
$12%35
4112250
:14:45
:15:04
$17:48
21759
$£18:41
$24 327
225208
326 336
227201
227502
527556
:34:49
1561223

12

12

122
12:
12
12z
145
51
12
13
13
13:
13:
134
133
133
133
13
13%
31
135
135
13:
127
$31
140
143
14
148
455
239

12
12

13

14
14
14
14

14

L)

:06
12:
12
12:
123
124

12
13
15
21

26
30
39
44

59
00
02
05
05
07
08
10
16
17
29

47

48
53

43

29

8/31/13, 1247 AM

Page 7 of 7



